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Anlage
Schwindstr. 9, 69126 Heidelberg
vorstand@schwarzgelb-heidelberg.de

Hallenadresse
Schwindstr. 9, 69126 Heidelberg

Sportwart/in
Jagel, Philipp

Jugendwart/in

Kukaras, Karolin
T 0152 26564899 karolinkukaras@gmx.de
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Damen (4er) 1 (4er)
MF: Kristina Kukaras; T 06221 786277
m 0172 6644369; krisi.kukaras@mail.de
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Eraydin, Basak (TUR*)
Curovic, Tamara (SRB*)
Simic, Jelena (BIH*)
Brack, Caroline
Kukaras, Kristina

Abazi, Aima

Hartel, Sarah

Hartel, Laura

Filipov, Alexandra
Kruse, Karina

Spremo, Milana (SRB*)
Kukaras, Katharina
Morales Beckmann, Daniela
Musielak, Nicole
Stevenson, Alexandra (USA¥)
Zadori, Reka (HUN)
Perkovic, Korina
Liebens, Klaartje (BEL)
Garcia, Gemma (ESP)
Schepp, Julia

Plibersek, Nina (SLO)
Mejic, Mila (SRB*)
Vidovic, Andjela (SRB*)
Jakic, Lea

Kukaras, Karolin
Namyslo, Emilia
Schalich, Manuela
lordanova, Krassimira

ID-Nr.|Jg.
29454988
29454425
29253541
20350400
20151042
20150133
20651788
20350444
28709479
20250040
29108434
29900112
29862936
20051889
28051208
20160950
28709807
29551470
29862935
29750149
20362327
20056100
20259957
20450099
29650075
20551750
26551864
27550046

Badischer

TennisverbandV/

Ra. Name (Nat.)
29 Loui, Sabrina

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20255491

30 Korogodska, Anastasija (UKR*) 20654369
(SG mit Tennis-Club Plankstadt e.V. )

LK DR Info 31 Wilwert, Larissa (LUX) 29863019
LK1,0 A20 32 Schochlin, Sabine 26551313
LK1,0 A35 33 Fernandez Moreno, Nuria del 26952579
LK1,0 A72 Mar (ESP)
LK1,0 D208 34 Reinhard, Mira 26301266
LK1,0 D221 35 Kukaras, Susanne 26850653
LK1,0 D303 36 Kuck, Karen 27050623
LK1,0 D357 37 Rehm, Nadia 28702132
LK1,0 D431 38 Gogsadze, Mari (GEO*) 20159520
LK1,0 D499 39 Dollmann, Heike 26651503
LK2,0 40 Homsy, Marie-Luise 20652996
LK2,0 41 Hartel, Barbara 27050624
LK2,0 42 Fernandez Lamarche, Ursula 26652706
LK2,0 43 Dill, Anja 28051832
LK2,0 44 Krubner, Selma 20600035
LK3,0 45 Beyreiss, Celina 20560341
LK3,0 46 Kousheshi, Atossa 20758542
LK3,0 47 Toma, Lara 20654130
LK3,0 48 Homsy, Terezie 27350995
LK3,0 49 Schoneborn, Tina 27851472
LK4,0 50 Weidner, Maja 20255674
LK5,0 L
LK6.0 * kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
LK6,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK8,0
Volksbanken
@D UNLOP m Raiffeisenbanken

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK11,0

LK11,0
LK12,0
LK14,0

LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
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